


RT 10 Elementary AM Bus Rabbit

7:15 Depart bus shop
Right on SW 6 St
Left on NW 4 Ave

7:20 Left on Oregon - STOPS  880, corner of B Place (pull into parking lot)
Left on Washington

7:25 Right on Yturri/Hwy 201 - STOP  3200
Left on Chester - STOPS corners of Tuttle & Baker

7:32 Left on Foothill – STOPS      434,  458,  510,   698 
     turn around at house with pond in front - use driveway
Left on Canyon 2

7:40 Right on Peterson - STOPS  corner of Shire, turn around, return
Right on Canyon 2 

7:45 Right on Sage  - STOP  4356
7:51 Right on Ontario Heights - STOPS  624,    corners of Community,  Grandview 
7:55 Left on Bellows - STOPS    4406,   corner of Oak

Right on Oak - STOP   4484
Left on Stanton - STOP  606

8:04 Left on Heinz Blvd. - STOP  4383   Office (Skyline Farms)  turn around
Left on Heinz 
Right on Stanton - STOP 563

8:13 Left Plum – STOP    4579
8:17 Right on Jacobsen Gulch - STOP  440

Left on Hyline
8:24 Right on Snowmoody - STOP  corner of Forsyth, turn around, return

Right on Hyline - STOP   4675
Right on Douglas

8:30 Left on Kimball - STOP  corner of Evergreen
Right on Evergreen – STOP    236

8:32 Right on Hwy 201 - STOP  4745  
Left on Douglas
Left on Hwy 52
Right on Pioneer

8:35 Unload at Pioneer
Return to bus shop



RT 10 Elementary PM Bus Rabbit

3:40 Load at Pioneer School
Right on Hwy 52

3:47 Left on Hwy 201 - STOP  4745
Left on Washington
Right on Oregon - STOP corner of B Place  
Left on NE 7 Ave
Left on River

3:59 Left into 880 trl ct - STOP
Right on Oregon 
Left on Washington

4:06 Right on Yturri/Hwy 201 - STOP  3200
Left on Chester - STOPS corners of Tuttle & Baker

4:15 Left on Foothill – STOPS      434,  458,  510,   698 
     turn around at house with pond in front - use driveway
Left on Canyon 2

4:23 Right on Peterson - STOPS  corner of Shire, turn around, return
Right on Canyon 2 

4:28 Right on Sage  - STOP  4356
Right on Ontario Heights - STOPS  624,    corners of Community,  Grandview 

4:36 Left on Bellows - STOPS    4406,   corner of Oak
Right on Oak - STOP   4484
Left on Stanton - STOP  606

4:44 Left on Heinz Blvd. - STOP  4383   Office (Skyline Farms)  turn around
Left on Heinz 

4:50 Right on Stanton - STOP 563
Left Plum – STOP    4579

4:55 Right on Jacobsen Gulch - STOP  440
Left on Hyline

4:57 Right on Snowmoody - STOP  corner of Forsyth, turn around, return
Right on Hyline - STOPS   4675,  4777

5:05 Left on Douglas - STOP corner of Power, turn around, return
Left on Kimball - STOP  corner of Evergreen

5:10 Right on Evergreen – STOP    236
Right on Hwy 201  

5:20 Return to bus shop


	Route 10 Pioneer.pdf
	Pioneer Route 10
	Route 10 Pioneer.pdf
	Pioneer Route 10
	Rt_ 10





